Revised 1/7/2022

Sheetl

Bus 25 ROUTE SCHEDULE Miles - 36.8
4th Avenue WN / Vetville / Aluminum City
Driver Start Time: 6:49 AM Leave Time: 6:59 AM
Stop | Time | Description
Right on Rocky after viaduct
1 7:05 |269 Rocky Lane TC CABINS
Right on 12th Ave WN
2 7:14 |265 4th St EN Turn around at Columbia Construction
3 7:18 |1285 4th Ave WN Last driveway on right
4 7:19 |Turnaround at the end of 4th WN Turn in Left to start backup
5 7:22 900 4th Ave WN
6 7:23 810 4th Ave WN 1st driveway past black mailbox / red barn
8 7:25 839 1st St WN
9 7:27 |Jct 2nd St/ 10th Ave WN
10 7:28 |Jct 2nd St/ 11th Ave WN
11 7:33 |268 Meadow Lake Blvd
Left on Truck route / left to North Fork Rd / Right on Florence
12 7:39 |Jct 14th St/ Florence corner of Florence
13 7:40 |Jct 15th St/ Florence
14 7:41 |Jct 15th St/ North Fork Rd Stop 1/2 block before North Fork Rd
15 7:43 |1612 /1625 North Fork Rd
16 7:44 1655 North Fork Rd
Turn around on North Fork Loop on left
17 7:50 |Glacier Gateway
18 7:55 |High School
19 8:00 [Junior High
20 8:05 |Ruder
21 8:10 |Bus Barn

Page 1




Revised 1/7/2022

Sheetl

Bus 25 Route Schedule
4th Avenue WN / Vetville / Aluminum City
Driver Start Time: 2:50 PM Leave Time : 3:00 PM
Stop | Time |Description
1 3:15 |High School
2 3:20 |Glacier Gateway
3 3:30 [Junior High School
4 3:35 |Ruder School
Head out of town on North Fork Rd / Right Florence
5 3:45 |Jct 14th St/ Florence corner of Florence
6 3:46 |Jct 15th St/ Florence
7 3:47 |Jct 15th St/ North Fork Rd Stop 1/2 block before North Fork Rd
8 3:49 |1612/ 1625 North Fork Rd
9 3:50 |1655 North Fork Rd
Turn around on North Fork Loop on left
10 3:57 |269 Rocky Lane TC CABINS
Right on 12th Ave WN
11 3:59 |Jct 2nd St/ 11th Ave Wn
12 4:00 |Jct 2nd St/ 10th Ave Wn
13 4:02 |839 1st St WN
14 4:03 |265 4th St EN Turn around at Columbia Construction
15 4:05 ]1285 4th Ave WN Last driveway on right / Gonzales
16 4:07 |Turnaround at end of 4th Ave WN Turn Left To Start Backup
17 4:09 |900 4th Ave WN Black Mailbox
18 4:10 |810 4th Ave WN 1st driveway past black mailbox / red barn
19 4:14 |268 Meadow Lake Blvd
20 4:21 |Bus Barn

Page 2




